
April 7-13, 2024
Sunday, April 7

JH Dress Rehearsal, 5-7 p.m.

Holy Trinity 1st Communion

Holy Family 1st Communion

Monday, April 8

JH Track, home, 12:00; students dismissed at 11:00 am

Casual day for Gala Ticket Sales Quota students

Juniors day off for Gala Sales Quota

Eclipse, 1:15-2:00ish??

Tuesday, April 9

Track, home, 1 p.m. students dismissed at 11:30 am

Spirit Day

Jr. High Musical, 7 p.m.

Wednesday, April 10

Mass 2:45 pm

NE Nebraska Quiz Bowl, Rescheduled from March 27)

Thursday, April 11

JH Track @ HNPS, 2 pm; dismissal 1:00 pm

Golf @ LCC, 10 am

Friday, April 12

Seniors day off

Saturday, April 13

ACT @ Cedar

Dance Clinic in MWAC, 1 p.m.

COMING EVENTS

Sunday, April 14 Thursday, April 18

East/West Development Soup/Pie Lunch Track @ Pierce, 1 pm dismissal 11:00

Golf @ O’Neill, 9 am

Monday, April 15

Sophomore day off Friday, April 19

Senior Spotlight on KVHT Radio District Music, Osmond

Tuesday, April 16 Saturday, April 20

Track @ Bon Homme, 1:00; dismissal @ 10:40 am Conference JH Track @ Norfolk Catholic, 9am

Golf @ Pierce Triangular, 4 pm -dismissal @ 2:00 pm Golf @ Osmond, 9 am

Wednesday, April 17 Sunday, April 21

2:30 dismissal Holy Trinity Parish Senior Mass, 10:30 am

Mass 8 am

FFA Officer Interviews

Conference Quiz Bowl


